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Number
Level
Undergraduate 130 87% 31 63% 2299 59% 144 72% 132 64% 1 33% 182 75% 96 74% 3015 62%
Graduate 10 7% 14 29% 921 24% 38 19% 19 9% 2 67% 29 12% 18 14% 1051 22%
Law 5 3% 1 2% 266 7% 15 8% 3 1% 0% 16 7% 9 7% 315 6%
Pharmacy 5 3% 3 6% 405 10% 2 1% 51 25% 0% 16 7% 6 5% 488 10%

College
Arts	&	Sciences 33 22% 3 6% 1061 27% 75 38% 61 30% 1 33% 102 42% 49 38% 1385 28%
Bus.	&	Pub	Ad 96 64% 7 14% 818 21% 38 19% 35 17% 1 33% 46 19% 25 19% 1066 22%
Education 2 1% 10 20% 796 20% 37 19% 9 4% 1 33% 28 12% 15 12% 898 18%
Jour.	&	MC 6 4% 3 6% 233 6% 19 10% 9 4% 0% 20 8% 10 8% 300 6%
Law 5 3% 2 4% 282 7% 16 8% 6 3% 0% 17 7% 12 9% 340 7%
Pharm	&	HS 8 5% 3 6% 679 17% 13 7% 79 39% 0% 28 12% 18 14% 828 17%
No	College 0% 21 43% 22 1% 1 1% 6 3% 0% 2 1% 0% 52 1%

Status
Full-Time 121 81% 14 29% 2958 76% 162 81% 180 88% 2 67% 213 88% 110 85% 3760 77%
Part-Time 29 19% 35 71% 933 24% 37 19% 25 12% 1 33% 30 12% 19 15% 1109 23%

Gender
Men 79 53% 25 51% 1466 38% 79 40% 73 36% 2 67% 94 39% 47 36% 1865 38%
Women 71 47% 24 49% 2425 62% 120 60% 132 64% 1 33% 149 61% 82 64% 3004 62%

Drake	University	Student	Ethnicity	Profile
Percentages	by		Ethnicity
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150 49 3891 199 205 0 3 243 129 4869

100%100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%



Office	of	Institutional	Research	and	Assessment
www.drake.edu/oira	

Page	2

Number
Level
Undergraduate 130 4% 31 1% 2299 76% 144 5% 132 4% 0 0% 1 0% 182 6% 96 3% 3015 100%
Graduate 10 1% 14 1% 921 88% 38 4% 19 2% 0 0% 2 7% 29 3% 18 2% 1051 100%
Law 5 2% 1 0% 266 84% 15 5% 3 1% 0 0% 0 0% 16 5% 9 3% 315 100%
Pharmacy 5 1% 3 1% 405 83% 2 0% 51 10% 0 0% 0 0% 16 3% 6 1% 488 100%

College
Arts	&	Sciences 33 2% 3 0% 1061 77% 75 5% 61 4% 0 0% 1 0% 102 7% 49 4% 1385 100%
Bus.	&	Pub	Ad 96 9% 7 1% 818 77% 38 4% 35 3% 0 0% 1 0% 46 4% 25 2% 1066 100%
Education 2 0% 10 1% 796 89% 37 4% 9 1% 0 0% 1 0% 28 3% 15 2% 898 100%
Jour.	&	MC 6 2% 3 1% 233 78% 19 6% 9 3% 0 0% 0 0% 20 7% 10 3% 300 100%
Law 5 1% 2 1% 282 83% 16 5% 6 2% 0 0% 0 0% 17 5% 12 4% 340 100%
Pharm	&	HS 8 1% 3 0% 679 82% 13 2% 79 10% 0 0% 0 0% 28 3% 18 2% 828 100%
No	College 0 0% 21 40% 22 42% 1 2% 6 12% 0 0% 0 0% 2 4% 0 0% 52 100%

Status
Full-Time 121 3% 14 0% 2958 79% 162 4% 180 5% 0 0% 2 0% 213 6% 110 3% 3760 100%
Part-Time 29 3% 35 3% 933 84% 37 3% 25 2% 0 0% 1 0% 30 3% 19 2% 1109 100%

Gender
Men 79 4% 25 1% 1466 79% 79 4% 73 4% 0 0% 2 0% 94 5% 47 3% 1865 100%
Women 71 2% 24 1% 2425 81% 120 4% 132 4% 0 0% 1 0% 149 5% 82 3% 3004 100%

150 49 3891

Two	or	
more	races,	

Non-
Hispanic

Drake	University	Student	Ethnicity	Profile
Percentages	by	Cross	Variables
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199 205 243 129 48690 3


